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1 20 Borer Pascal CH  Himmelried 1973 8S 30:13.2 30:41.2 1h00:54.4
2 16 Senn Joachim CH  Sennwald 1973 8S 29:57.8 33:02.9 1h03:00.7
3 14 Payen Lionel FR  Bourg d’Oisans 1964 8S 34:38.5 35:08.8 1h09:47.3
4 15 Frei Reto CH RR Koblenz 1970 8S 35:04.7 37:17.0 1h12:21.7
5 19 Pucci Moreno CH RR Cama 1954 8S 38:05.8 40:36.1 1h18:41.9
6 17 Meier Gabi CH  Kerns 1965 8S 40:43.9 43:41.8 1h24:25.7
7 18 Haeberli Andrea CH RR Märwil 1967 8S 42:22.5 44:38.4 1h27:00.9
8 21 Wittmann Hermann  RR Passugg  8S 56:46.8 59:05.4 1h55:52.2

��+XQGH�6SULQW����NP

1 38 Ehrne Florian AT  Feldkirch 1980 6S 30:35.3 32:30.2 1h03:05.5
2 26 Egger Marco CH  Schötz 1967 6S 33:31.0 35:19.9 1h08:50.9
3 29 Eberle Armin LI RR Balzers 1956 6S 34:16.4 37:08.7 1h11:25.1
4 25 Gerber Martin CH RR Rüegsau 1964 6S 36:18.7 38:27.1 1h14:45.8
5 24 Fischer Brigitt CH RR Oberentfelden 1955 6S 36:48.1 39:06.6 1h15:54.7
6 31 Garnier Verena LI RR Schaan 1971 6S 37:20.1 40:13.4 1h17:33.5
7 32 Bernhard Luzi CH RR Buchenegg 1968 6S 38:24.7 40:06.2 1h18:30.9
8 27 Langer Christian CH RR Krauchthal 1959 6S 39:01.1 41:40.3 1h20:41.4
9 35 Wieser Markus LI RR Schaan 1958 6S 39:58.4 41:52.2 1h21:50.6

10 40 Thurnherr Bernhard CH RR Heiden 1955 6S 47:38.9 51:30.1 1h39:09.0
11 36 Kamm Ettore CH RR Gorduno 1951 6S 49:29.1 51:01.0 1h40:30.1
12 34 Langer Waltraut CH  Krauchthal 1952 6S 57:56.6 1h02:23.3 2h00:19.9
13 41 Polinelli Tobias CH RR Alikon 1970 6S 1h10:49.4 1h14:40.3 2h25:29.7
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1 45 Kiesle Benjamin DE  Mietingen 1988 4S 14:52.9 14:58.8 29:51.7
2 58 Hungerbühler Johanna CH  Hochwald 1972 4S 14:53.7 15:11.1 30:04.8
3 57 Frei Reto. CH  Koblenz 1970 4S 15:09.4 14:58.5 30:07.9
4 66 Ruf Conny CH  Freienwil 1972 4S 15:17.4 15:03.7 30:21.1
5 44 Reinhart Stefano CH RR Ambri 1966 4S 16:31.2 17:14.0 33:45.2
6 46 Deschamps Franziska CH  Suchy 1974 4S 16:54.0 17:08.1 34:02.1
7 60 Brunelli Stefano CH RR Bellinzona 1966 4S 17:33.8 17:27.9 35:01.7
8 61 Verney Lois FR  allemont 1987 4S 17:28.2 17:45.0 35:13.2
9 55 Calanca Manuel CH RR Gorduno 1981 4S 17:55.0 18:17.1 36:12.1

10 51 Pargätzi Thomas LI RR Triesenberg 1975 4S 18:05.4 18:15.1 36:20.5
11 47 Gadient Hanspeter CH RR Arosa 1958 4S 20:37.5 20:55.1 41:32.6
12 54 Michael Kobler CH  Tägerschen 1977 4S 21:02.4 20:46.5 41:48.9
13 50 Frei Walter LI  Balzers 1971 4S 21:10.9 21:06.2 42:17.1
14 56 Eichmann Rolf CH  Uerikon 1968 4S 21:55.4 22:41.6 44:37.0
15 43 Beck Christian LI  Vaduz 1969 4S 22:53.1 22:36.5 45:29.6
16 52 Meier Felix CH  Reichenburg 1965 4S 25:22.5 25:31.3 50:53.8
17 64 Schöpfer Urs CH  Igis 1968 4S 25:06.6 26:08.0 51:14.6
18 65 Camastral Erich CH RR Pratval 1968 4S 27:35.6 27:58.4 55:34.0
19 59 Peterhans-Fischer Geraldine CH RR Oberentfelden 1977 4S 28:42.0 31:37.4 1h00:19.4
20 48 Molnar Robert CH  Marbach 1971 4S 29:46.5 33:35.4 1h03:21.9
21 62 Ronconi Elio CH RR Uzwil 1966 4S 34:28.0 37:11.8 1h11:39.8
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1 69 Weilenmann Lena CH RR Wohlen 1994 2J 23:26.5 25:44.7 49:11.2
2 68 Haeberli Brian CH RR Märwil 1991 2J 25:35.6 25:02.7 50:38.3
3 70 Reinhart Lynn CH RR Ambri 1991 2J 27:17.8 27:10.4 54:28.2
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6FKOLWWHQKXQGHUHQQHQ�6SO�JHQ
6SULQW

6FKOXVVNODVVHPHQW�6NLM|ULQJ�NXU]�����NP

5J 671 1DPH�XQG�9RUQDPH 1DWLRQ 55 :RKQRUW -DKU .DW� =HLW

6NLM|ULQJ�����NP�NXU]��'DPHQ�

1 73 Payen Morgane. FR  Bourg d’Oisans 1988 WS1 kurz 17:48.2
2 72 Schmid Martina CH  Rueti ZH 1965 WS1 kurz 18:46.1
3 86 Deschamps Franziska. CH  Suchy 1974 WS1 kurz 30:55.5

6NLM|ULQJ�����NP�NXU]��+HUUHQ�

1 74 Wenger Bernhard. CH  Oey-Diemtigen 1954 MS1 kurz 17:27.0
2 71 Schnyder Roger. CH  Koblenz 1968 MS1 kurz 17:52.7
3 76 Schaub Werner. DE  Dachsberg 1953 MS1 kurz 18:19.4
4 87 Vontobel Christian. CH  Berikon 1970 MS1 kurz 18:22.0
5 80 Weilenmann Guido. CH  Wohlen 1965 MS1 kurz 18:24.4
6 85 Wirz Patrick CH  Basel 1967 MS1 kurz 18:30.6
7 78 Schaub Magnus. DE  Dachsberg 1989 MS1 kurz 19:21.2
8 84 Rüegger Pius. LI  Balzers 1977 MS1 kurz 19:31.7
9 81 Lampert Thomas. LI  Vaduz 1968 MS1 kurz 19:49.4

10 88 Kindle Wolfgang. LI  Triesenberg  MS1 kurz 20:29.1
11 77 Kundert Jost. CH  Nidfurn 1958 MS1 kurz 20:57.0
12 79 Zürcher  Arnold CH  Brunnadern 1953 MS1 kurz 21:16.4
13 82 Luginbühl Martin. CH RR Wetzikon 1963 MS1 kurz 22:38.2
14 83 Müller Christian CH RR Wilen b. Wil 1973 MS1 kurz 24:46.7
15 75 Bobard Patrick CH  Suchy 1966 MS1 kurz 25:21.0
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6FKOLWWHQKXQGHUHQQHQ�6SO�JHQ
6SULQW

6FKOXVVNODVVHPHQW�6NLM|ULQJ�ODQJ�����NP

5J 671 1DPH�XQG�9RUQDPH 1DWLRQ 55 :RKQRUW -DKU .DW� =HLW

6NLM|ULQJ����NP�ODQJ

1 6 Lampert Thomas LI  Vaduz 1968 MS1 lang 35:32.5
2 2 Payen Morgane FR  Bourg d’Oisans 1988 WS1 lang 36:34.4
3 4 Weilenmann Guido CH  Wohlen 1965 MS1 lang 37:38.9
4 1 Schnyder Roger CH  Koblenz 1968 MS1 lang 37:41.3
5 11 Schaub Werner DE  Dachsberg 1953 MS1 lang 38:30.0
6 10 Wenger Bernhard CH  Oey-Diemtigen 1954 MS1 lang 39:16.9
7 5 Vontobel Christian CH  Berikon 1970 MS1 lang 39:31.5
8 12 Kindle Wolfgang LI  Triesenberg  MS1 lang 41:17.8
9 8 Schaub Magnus DE  Dachsberg 1989 MS1 lang 41:34.5

10 9 Rüegger Pius LI  Balzers 1977 MS1 lang 45:36.2
11 7 Luginbühl Martin CH RR Wetzikon 1963 MS1 lang 48:33.7
12 3 Kundert Jost CH  Nidfurn 1958 MS1 lang 52:36.8
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